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Environment
videos
available

873-3377 BUYING? SELLING?

I can help!
Tor. 874-3057 1) ME NOW FOR A CONFIDENTIAL APPOINTMENT

Is garbage getting you down? Res. 873-4991 Not intended to solicit property already listed.
The Georgetown Public Library has
just received a series of videos on
the waste crisis. These videos will
encourage you and your communi-
ty to find creative solutions to
waste problems. DAVE KRAUSE

* Sales Representative

STOREY DR. ACTON
$174,900

3 bdrm. home near lake and Blue
Springs Golf Club. New casement
windows, bay window in livingroom,
_ stone fireplace in rec. room. Roof, fas-
cia and soffit 2 years old. New broad-
loom in Lr., d.r.,hallways & bedrooms.
Above ground pool. CW93-037

The videos were produced by Dr.
Paul Connett, a chemistry professor
at St. Lawrence University in
Canton N.Y. and Roger Bailey who |\ &g IAL
is also a professor at St. Lawrence | \e==%7 SERVICES LTD.

University. Topics include inciner- INTEREST RATES :
ation, ground water contamination,
and,compostirvlvg at the Woodlimd 6 mo. Meatng & 74%, BREAK NEW GROU"D!

rate

Park Zoo in Seattle, Washington § (to be converted to 5 yr.) $135,000. Building lot in Erin on Cedar Ridge Court.
plus many, many more interesting rate within 6 mo. : .
topics. 1 $799,000. 75 Acres located north of Norval on west side of

1 yrrate 7.25%

The series of videos was gener- |5 yr hi-ratio rate 8.85%
ously donated by Wastewise and is

Winston Churchill. Proposal for 15 lots has been submitted to town. o :
OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS
currently available for viewing. If 25 yr mortgages 10.21%

$699,000. 46 acres located between Georgetown & Acton. : \
.. Rolling land with 15 acres of bush. Frontage on 2 paved it 5 h Ao Prpaty ks & oo, 2 0oy

: e v A ; i | residence, 900 sq. ft. fast food restaurant and a 500 sq. ft.
more information in needed on how Call DaV_e Kfaus? L roads, draft plan proposed for 8 lots leaving 30 acres avail- | g&ce ronting on M st el iotes 12 patins
to acquire these videos for your for further information e able for purchaser. spaces. Call Dave Krause* for more details. Priced at
local library please contact $289,000 CW%-163

Wastewise at 873-8122.

Whevre did Angie's They took today off so we could
people go? wish everyone a Happy Easter!
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ABSOLUTELY TRULY ELEGANT
3000 sq. ft. English Tudor home. Loaded with curb appeal and style. A 10+++.

Quality Kuebler built 4 br. plus spacious jacuzzi ensuite. Upgrades galore, oak kit.,

Bl ) £} - t] bi. dishwasher, mf family ceramics, decorated beautifully, formal dr and more.
Surrounded by beautiful landscaping on one acre. RM102-93

- = $“

: OVERLY IMPROVED UNDER PRICED
MORTGAGE ASSUMABLE WITHOUT QUALIFICATION Super Sha.rp raised bungalow‘4 bgdrooms, 2 baths on a large This beauty is totally upgraded, new broadioom, new oak kitchen, new windows,
Nicely decorated cute home with main floor family room, sunporch, lot and quiet street. Must See! Asking $167,900. Call me now new high efficiency gas fumace, central air and more, more, more. $189,800.
large yard and pool. RM043-93 for more details. Vendor wants this house sold! RM014-93 VALUE! VALUE! VALUE! RM027-93

$115,900

Spacious gorgeous
Phase IIl townhome
with professionally fin-
ished family room that
walks out and backs
onto bush. Large
master with lots of
closet space. You
must see! RM083-93

t GEORGETOWN
$127,900

4 bedrooms aTI on the 2nd

g floor, nice townhome, new

= broadloom, new flooring.

Bright rooms. Upgraded

k kitchen. Large bedrooms, 2 i ; ;
. onsiitatn MOl SN orin kbewmnin bath. Main floor with
o embrook beauty. Master with 4 pc. ensuite bath. Main floor w
i éc::)ss f:om el og&;r;glagl; family room, fireplace, eat-in kitchen, ready to move into. $183,900.
S b PO 15,800 " Buy this! Don't waddle thru the mud! RM022-93




